I have used all reasonable diligence in preparing and reviewing this statement and to tunder penalty of perjury under the laws of the State of California that the foregoing is tree.  Executed on	Paginiant Committee					COVER PAGE
Statement covers period fromO5;20;20:18  Stee Instructions on Reverse  1. Type of Recipient Committee: All Committees - Compete Parts 1, 2, 3, and 4,    Officenoider, Candidate Controlled Committee	Campaign Statement Cover Page					W ~ ~ ~ 0 1 0 /
1. Type of Recipient Committee: All Committees - Complete Parts 1, 2, 3, and 4.    Someonider, Candidate Controlled Committee   Primarily Formed Ballot Measure Proposed on State of Call State Office of State of Teasurer of Adallating Teasure Call State Teasurer Call State Teasurer of Adallating Teasurer of Adallating Teasurer of Adallating Teasurer of Adallating Teasurer of A	(COVERNMENT COME CONTROL CAZON-DAZ 10.0)		(Month, Day, Year)	2010 AUG LO PL	1 3: 5 <mark>2<sup>Pa</sup></mark>	ge 1 of 18  For Official Use Only
Solitica-holder, Candidate Controlled Committee   Primarily Formed Ballot Measure Committee   State Candidate Deciden Committee   Commit	SEE INSTRUCTIONS ON REVERSE	through06/30/2018	06/05/2018	ITY CLERK'S	OFFICE	
State Candidate Election Committee    Recall   Controlled   Committee   Controlled   Controlled	1. Type of Recipient Committee: All Committees - Com	nplete Parts 1, 2, 3, and 4.	2. Type of Statement:	-		
COMMITTEE NAME (OR CANDIDATE'S NAME IF NO COMMITTEE)  Tim Goodrich for Torrance City Council 2018  STREET ADDRESS (NO P.O. BOX)  CITY STATE ZIP CODE AREA CODE/PHONE  Long Beach CA 90802  MAILING ADDRESS (IF DIFFERENT) NO. AND STREET OR P.O. BOX  CITY STATE ZIP CODE AREA CODE/PHONE  COPTIONAL: FAX / E-MAIL ADDRESS  OPTIONAL: FAX / E-MAIL ADDRESS  4. Verification  I have used all reasonable diligence in preparing and reviewing this statement and to tunder penalty of perjury under the laws of the State of California that the foregoing is trunder penalty of perjury under the laws of the State of California that the foregoing is trunder the laws of the State of California that the foregoing is trunder the laws of the State of California that the foregoing is trunder the laws of the State of California that the foregoing is trunder the laws of the State of California that the foregoing is trunder the laws of the State of California that the foregoing is trunder to Assistant Treasure  Executed on Date  Executed on Date  Date  Signature of Controlling Officeholder, Candidate, State Measure Proponent of Responsible Officer of Sponsor  Executed on Date  Executed on Date  Executed on Date  Executed on Signature of Controlling Officeholder, Candidate, State Measure Proponent of Responsible Officer of Sponsor	State Candidate Election Committee Recall (Also Complete Part 5) General Purpose Committee Sponsored Small Contributor Committee	ommittee ) Controlled ) Sponsored so Complete Part 6) imarily Formed Candidate/ fficeholder Committee	<ul> <li>☒ Semi-annual Statement</li> <li>☐ Termination Statement</li> <li>(Also file a Form 410 T</li> <li>☒ Amendment (Explain b</li> </ul>	Termination) pelow)	Special Od	dd-Year Report ntal Preelection
COMMITTEE NAME (OR CANDIDATE'S NAME IF NO COMMITTEE)  Tim Goodrich for Torrance City Council 2018  STREET ADDRESS (NO P.O. BOX)  CITY STATE ZIP CODE AREA CODE/PHONE  Long Beach CA 90802  MAILING ADDRESS (IF DIFFERENT) NO. AND STREET OR P.O. BOX  CITY STATE ZIP CODE AREA CODE/PHONE  Long Beach CA 90802  MAILING ADDRESS (IF DIFFERENT) NO. AND STREET OR P.O. BOX  CITY STATE ZIP CODE AREA CODE/PHONE  COPTIONAL: FAX / E-MAIL ADDRESS  CITY STATE ZIP CODE AREA CODE/PHONE  COPTIONAL: FAX / E-MAIL ADDRESS  CITY STATE ZIP CODE AREA CODE/PHONE  COPTIONAL: FAX / E-MAIL ADDRESS  CITY STATE ZIP CODE AREA CODE/PHONE  COPTIONAL: FAX / E-MAIL ADDRESS  Signature of Treasurer or Assistant Treasurer  Signat	3. Committee information		Treasurer(s)			
STREET ADDRESS (NO P.O. BOX)  CITY STATE ZIP CODE AREA CODE/PHONE  Long Beach CA 90802  MAILING ADDRESS  Long Beach CA 90802  MAILING ADDRESS  MAILING ADDRESS  CITY STATE ZIP CODE AREA CODE/PHONE  Long Beach CA 90802  Ingrid Orellana  MAILING ADDRESS  CITY STATE ZIP CODE AREA CODE/PHONE  CITY STATE ZIP CODE AREA CODE/PHONE  Long Beach CA 90802  CITY STATE ZIP CODE AREA CODE/PHONE  Long Beach CA 90802  OPTIONAL: FAX / E-MAIL ADDRESS  OPTIONAL: FAX / E-MAIL ADDRESS  Executed on O8/09/2018  Date By Signature of Controlling Officeholder, Candidate, State Measure Proporent  Executed on Obes  By Signature of Controlling Officeholder, Candidate, State Measure Proporent  Executed on Obes  By Signature of Controlling Officeholder, Candidate, State Measure Proporent  Executed on Obes  By Signature of Controlling Officeholder, Candidate, State Measure Proporent		333033	NAME OF TREASURER			
STREET ADDRESS (NO P.O. BOX)  CITY STATE ZIP CODE AREA CODE/PHONE  Long Beach CA 90802  MAILING ADDRESS (IF DIFFERENT) NO. AND STREET OR P.O. BOX  CITY STATE ZIP CODE AREA CODE/PHONE  Long Beach CA 90802  Ingrid Orellana  MAILING ADDRESS  CITY STATE ZIP CODE AREA CODE/PHONE  Long Beach CA 90802  OPTIONAL: FAX / E-MAIL ADDRESS  4. Verification  I have used all reasonable diligence in preparing and reviewing this statement and to tunder penalty of perjury under the laws of the State of California that the foregoing is tr  Executed on 08/09/2018  Executed on Date  By Signature of Controlling Officeholder, Candidate, State Measure Proponent or Responsible Officer of Sponsor  Signature of Controlling Officeholder, Candidate, State Measure Proponent  Executed on Date  Signature of Controlling Officeholder, Candidate, State Measure Proponent  Executed on Date  Signature of Controlling Officeholder, Candidate, State Measure Proponent  Executed on Date	Tim Goodrich for Torrance City Council 2018		David Gould			
Long Beach CA 90802  Long Beach CA 90802  MAILING ADDRESS (IF DIFFERENT) NO. AND STREET OR P.O. BOX  CITY STATE ZIP CODE AREA CODE/PHONE  CITY STATE ZIP CODE AREA CODE/PHONE  OPTIONAL: FAX / E-MAIL ADDRESS  CITY STATE ZIP CODE AREA CODE/PHONE  OPTIONAL: FAX / E-MAIL ADDRESS  OPTIONAL: FAX / E-MAIL ADDRESS  4. Verification I have used all reasonable diligence in preparing and reviewing this statement and to tunder penalty of perjury under the laws of the State of California that the foregoing is tr  Executed on 08/09/2018 Executed on Date  Date  By Signature of Controlling Officeholder, Candidate, State Measure Proponent or Responsible Officer of Sponsor  Executed on Date  By Signature of Controlling Officeholder, Candidate, State Measure Proponent  Executed on Date  By Signature of Controlling Officeholder, Candidate, State Measure Proponent  Executed on Date  By Signature of Controlling Officeholder, Candidate, State Measure Proponent  Executed on Date  By Signature of Controlling Officeholder, Candidate, State Measure Proponent  Executed on Date  By Signature of Controlling Officeholder, Candidate, State Measure Proponent  Executed on Date  By Signature of Controlling Officeholder, Candidate, State Measure Proponent			MAILING ADDRESS			
Long Beach CA 90802  Long Beach CA 90802  MAILING ADDRESS (IF DIFFERENT) NO. AND STREET OR P.O. BOX  CITY STATE ZIP CODE AREA CODE/PHONE  CITY STATE ZIP CODE AREA CODE/PHONE  OPTIONAL: FAX / E-MAIL ADDRESS  CITY STATE ZIP CODE AREA CODE/PHONE  OPTIONAL: FAX / E-MAIL ADDRESS  OPTIONAL: FAX / E-MAIL ADDRESS  4. Verification I have used all reasonable diligence in preparing and reviewing this statement and to tunder penalty of perjury under the laws of the State of California that the foregoing is tr  Executed on 08/09/2018 Executed on Date  Date  By Signature of Controlling Officeholder, Candidate, State Measure Proponent or Responsible Officer of Sponsor  Executed on Date  By Signature of Controlling Officeholder, Candidate, State Measure Proponent  Executed on Date  By Signature of Controlling Officeholder, Candidate, State Measure Proponent  Executed on Date  By Signature of Controlling Officeholder, Candidate, State Measure Proponent  Executed on Date  By Signature of Controlling Officeholder, Candidate, State Measure Proponent  Executed on Date  By Signature of Controlling Officeholder, Candidate, State Measure Proponent  Executed on Date  By Signature of Controlling Officeholder, Candidate, State Measure Proponent						
CITY STATE ZIP CODE AREA CODE/PHONE  Long Beach CA 90802  MAILING ADDRESS (IF DIFFERENT) NO. AND STREET OR P.O. BOX  CITY STATE ZIP CODE AREA CODE/PHONE  CITY STATE ZIP CODE AREA CODE/PHONE  COPTIONAL: FAX / E-MAIL ADDRESS  CPTIONAL: FAX / E-MAIL ADDRESS  CPTIONAL: FAX / E-MAIL ADDRESS  OPTIONAL: FAX / E-MAIL ADDRESS  4. Verification  I have used all reasonable diligence in preparing and reviewing this statement and to tunder penalty of perjury under the laws of the State of California that the foregoing is tr  Executed on 08/09/2018  Date  Executed on Dete  Dete  By Signature of Controlling Officeholder, Candidate, State Measure Proponent  Executed on Dete  Signature of Controlling Officeholder, Candidate, State Measure Proponent  Executed on Dete	STREET ADDRESS (NO P.O. BOX)		CITY	STATE	ZIP CODE	AREA CODE/PHONE
Long Beach  MAILING ADDRESS (IF DIFFERENT) NO. AND STREET OR P.O. BOX  CITY  STATE ZIP CODE AREA CODE/PHONE  OPTIONAL: FAX / E-MAIL ADDRESS  A. Verification  I have used all reasonable diligence in preparing and reviewing this statement and to t under penalty of perjury under the laws of the State of California that the foregoing is tr  Executed on O8/09/2018  Executed on Date  Date  By  Signature of Controlling Officeholder, Candidate, State Measure Proponent  Executed on Date  Executed on Date  By  Signature of Controlling Officeholder, Candidate, State Measure Proponent  Executed on Date  Executed on Date  Executed on Date  By  Signature of Controlling Officeholder, Candidate, State Measure Proponent  Executed on Date					90802	
MAILING ADDRESS (IF DIFFERENT) NO. AND STREET OR P.O. BOX  MAILING ADDRESS  CITY STATE ZIP CODE AREA CODE/PHONE  CITY STATE ZIP CODE AREA CODE/PHONE  Long Beach CA 90802  OPTIONAL: FAX / E-MAIL ADDRESS  4. Verification  I have used all reasonable diligence in preparing and reviewing this statement and to tunder penalty of perjury under the laws of the State of California that the foregoing is tr  Executed on 08/09/2018  Executed on Dele By Signature of Controlling Officeholder, Candidate, State Measure Proponent  Executed on Dele Signature of Controlling Officeholder, Candidate, State Measure Proponent  Executed on Dele Signature of Controlling Officeholder, Candidate, State Measure Proponent  Executed on Dele Signature of Controlling Officeholder, Candidate, State Measure Proponent		DE AREA CODE/PHONE		RER, IF ANY		
CITY STATE ZIP CODE AREA CODE/PHONE  CITY STATE ZIP CODE AREA CODE/PHONE  Long Beach CA 90802  OPTIONAL: FAX / E-MAIL ADDRESS  OPTIONAL: FAX / E-MAIL ADDRESS  4. Verification I have used all reasonable diligence in preparing and reviewing this statement and to tunder penalty of perjury under the laws of the State of California that the foregoing is tr  Executed on						
DPTIONAL: FAX / E-MAIL ADDRESS  OPTIONAL: FAX / E-MAIL ADDRESS  4. Verification  I have used all reasonable diligence in preparing and reviewing this statement and to t under penalty of perjury under the laws of the State of California that the foregoing is tr  Executed on	MAILING ADDRESS (IF DIFFERENT) NO. AND STREET OR P.O. BO	JX	MAILING ADDRESS			
DPTIONAL: FAX / E-MAIL ADDRESS  OPTIONAL: FAX / E-MAIL ADDRESS  4. Verification  I have used all reasonable diligence in preparing and reviewing this statement and to t under penalty of perjury under the laws of the State of California that the foregoing is tr  Executed on	CITY STATE ZIP COL	DE AREA CODE/PHONE	CITY	STATE	ZIP CODE	APEA CODE/PHONE
OPTIONAL: FAX / E-MAIL ADDRESS  OPTIONAL: FAX / E-MAIL ADDRESS  4. Verification I have used all reasonable diligence in preparing and reviewing this statement and to tunder penalty of perjury under the laws of the State of California that the foregoing is true and complete. I certify under penalty of perjury under the laws of the State of California that the foregoing is true and complete. I certify under penalty of perjury under the laws of the State of California that the foregoing is true and complete. I certify under penalty of perjury under the laws of the State of California that the foregoing is true and complete. I certify under penalty of perjury under the laws of the State of California that the foregoing is true and complete. I certify under penalty of perjury under the laws of the State of California that the foregoing is true and complete. I certify under penalty of perjury under the laws of the State of California that the foregoing is true and complete. I certify under penalty of perjury under the laws of the State of California that the foregoing is true and complete. I certify under penalty of perjury under the laws of the State of California that the foregoing is true and complete. I certify under penalty of perjury under the laws of the State of California that the foregoing is true and complete. I certify under penalty of perjury under the laws of the State of California that the foregoing is true and complete. I certify under penalty of perjury under the laws of the State of California that the foregoing is true and complete. I certify under the laws of the State of California that the foregoing is true and complete. I certify under the laws of the State of California that the foregoing is true and complete. I certify under the laws of the State of California that the foregoing is true and complete. I certify under the laws of the State of California that the foregoing is true and complete. I certify under the laws of the State of California that the foregoing is true and complete. I certif	5	7111271 000231 110112				AREA CODENTIONE
I have used all reasonable diligence in preparing and reviewing this statement and to tunder penalty of perjury under the laws of the State of California that the foregoing is treated on	OPTIONAL: FAX / E-MAIL ADDRESS					
I have used all reasonable diligence in preparing and reviewing this statement and to tunder penalty of perjury under the laws of the State of California that the foregoing is treated on	A Month and an					
Executed on		this statement and to t			achodulos is	true and complete. Learlify
Executed on					scriedules is	true and complete. Toermy
Executed on	Executed on	Ву	Signature of Treasurer or Assistant	Treasurer		
Date Signature of Controlling Officeholder, Candidate, State Measure Proponent  Executed on	Executed on	BySignature of Con	strolling Officeholder, Candidate, State Measure Pro	oponent or Responsible Officer o	f Sponsor	
Executed on By	Executed on	Ву	Signature of Controlling Officeholder, Candidate, S	State Measure Proponent		
Signature of Controlling Officeholder, Candidate, State Measure Proponent FPPC Form 460 (Jan/2016)	Executed on	Ву	Signature of Controlling Officeholder, Cendidate, S	State Messure Proponent		EDDC Form 460 / low/0046

FPPC Advice: advice@fppc.ca.gov (866/275-3772) www.fppc.ca.gov

Officeholder or Candidate Controlled Con	nmittee			6.	Primarily Formed Ballo	ot Measure (	Committee		
NAME OF OFFICEHOLDER OR CANDIDATE					NAME OF BALLOT MEASURE				
Tim Goodrich							//-		
OFFICE SOUGHT OR HELD (INCLUDE LOCATION AND DIST	TRICT NUMBER IF A	PPLICABL	.E)		BALLOT NO. OR LETTER	JURISDICTIO	N		SUPPORT OPPOSE
RESIDENTIAL/BUSINESS ADDRESS (NO. AND STREET)	CITY	STATE	ZIP		(4				
	Long Beach	CA	90802		Identify the controlling of	ficeholder, can	didate, or sta	te measure	proponent, if any
	Bolig Beach	ÇA	70002		NAME OF OFFICEHOLDER, CAI	NDIDATE, OR PRO	PONENT		
Related Committees Not Included in this	Statement: 11	-4	m m léta a c						
not included in this statement that are controlled by y contributions or make expenditures on behalf of your	ou or are primarily				OFFICE SOUGHT OR HELD			DISTRICT NO.	IF ANY
COMMITTEE NAME	I.D. NUMBER				-				
NAME OF TREASURER	CONTROLLED	COMMIT	TEE?	7.	Primarily Formed Can officeholder(s) or candidate(s)				
	☐ YES	☐ NO	)			s) for winch this			
COMMITTEE ADDRESS STREET ADDRESS (NO P.	O. BOX)				NAME OF OFFICEHOLDER OR	CANDIDATE	OFFICE SOU	GHT OR HELD	SUPPORT OPPOSE
CITY STATE Z	IP CODE	AREA COI	DE/PHONE		NAME OF OFFICEHOLDER OR	CANDIDATE	OFFICE SOU	GHT OR HELD	SUPPORT OPPOSE
COMMITTEE NAME	I.D. NUMBER				NAME OF OFFICEHOLDER OR	CANDIDATE	OFFICE SOU	SHT OR HELD	SUPPORT OPPOSE
NAME OF TREASURER	CONTROLLE	COMMIT	TEE?		NAME OF OFFICEHOLDER OR	CANDIDATE	OFFICE SOU	GHT OR HELD	SUPPORT
	☐ YES	□ NC	)						OPPOSE
COMMITTEE ADDRESS STREET ADDRESS (NO P.	O. BOX)				-				
CITY STATE 2	IP CODE	AREA CO	DE/PHONE		Atta	ch continuatio	n sheets if n	ecessary	
					71110			,	

## Campaign Disclosure Statement Summary Page

SEE INSTRUCTIONS ON REVERSE

NAME OF FILER

Amounts may be rounded to whole dollars.

Statem	ent covers period	CALI	FORN	IIA ,	160
from	05/20/2018	F	ORM		+00
through _	06/30/2018	Page _	3	_ of _	18
		I.D. N	UMBER		

CLIB 48 4 A DV DA CE

1395893 Tim Goodrich for Torrance City Council 2018 Calendar Year Summary for Candidates Column B Column A Contributions Received CALENDAR YEAR TOTAL THIS PERIOD Running in Both the State Primary and (FROM ATTACHED SCHEDULES) TOTAL TO DATE General Elections 48,913.00 16,623.00 1. Monetary Contributions ...... Schedule A, Line 3 \$ \_\_ 7/1 to Date 1/1 through 6/30 2. Loans Received ...... Schedule B, Line 3 20. Contributions 48,913.00 16,623.00 3. SUBTOTAL CASH CONTRIBUTIONS ...... Add Lines 1 + 2 \$ Received 0.00 0.00 4. Nonmonetary Contributions ...... Schedule C, Line 3 21. Expenditures Made 48,913.00 **Expenditures Made Expenditure Limit Summary for State** Candidates 7. Loans Made ...... Schedule H, Line 3 0.00 22. Cumulative Expenditures Made\* \$ 39,545.24 (If Subject to Voluntary Expenditure Limit) 9. Accrued Expenses (Unpaid Bills) ...... Schedule F, Line 3 Total to Date Date of Election (mm/dd/yy) 0.00 0.00 10. Nonmonetary Adjustment ...... Schedule C, Line 3 **Current Cash Statement** 12. Beginning Cash Balance ...... Previous Summary Page, Line 16 \$ 29,351.43 To calculate Column B, add 16,623.00 amounts in Column A to the 13. Cash Receipts ...... Column A, Line 3 above corresponding amounts \*Amounts in this section may be different from amounts 14. Miscellaneous Increases to Cash ...... Schedule I, Line 4 from Column B of your last reported in Column B. report. Some amounts in 15. Cash Payments...... Column A, Line 8 above 23,398.28 Column A may be negative 22,576.15 figures that should be subtracted from previous If this is a termination statement, Line 16 must be zero. period amounts. If this is the first report being filed for this calendar year, only 17. LOAN GUARANTEES RECEIVED ...... Schedule B, Part 2 \$ \_\_\_\_\_ carry over the amounts from Lines 2, 7, and 9 (if Cash Equivalents and Outstanding Debts any). 0.00 0.00 19. Outstanding Debts ...... Add Line 2 + Line 9 in Column B above \$ FPPC Form 460 (Jan/2016)

FPPC Form 460 (Jan/2016)
FPPC Advice: advice@fppc.ca.gov (866/275-3772)
www.fppc.ca.gov

Schedule A
Monetary Contributions Received

Amounts may be rounded to whole dollars.

SCH	IEDI	JLE	Α

Statement covers period

Monetary Contributions Received			is may be rounded whole dollars.	from05/20/20	)18	california 460		
EE INSTRUCTION	NS ON REVERSE			through06/30/20	)18	Page	4	of18
IAME OF FILER						I.D. NU	JMBER	
Tim Goodrich	for Torrance City Council 2018					13958	393	
DATE RECEIVED	FULL NAME, STREET ADDRESS AND ZIP CODE OF CONTRIBUTOR (IF COMMITTEE, ALSO ENTER I.D. NUMBER)	CONTRIBUTOR CODE *	IF AN INDIVIDUAL, ENTER OCCUPATION AND EMPLOYER (IF SELF-EMPLOYED, ENTER NAME OF BUSINESS)	AMOUNT RECEIVED THIS PERIOD	CUMULATIVE TO CALENDAR \() (JAN. 1 - DEC	YEAR C: 31)	(IF RE	LECTION DATE EQUIRED)
05/20/2018	Harriette J. Adelsman Redondo Beach, CA 90277	⊠IND □COM □OTH □PTY □SCC	Retired None	200.00		200.00	P2018	\$200.00
05/20/2018	Joan Toby Davidson Palos Verdes Estates, CA 90274	IND  COM  OTH  PTY  SCC	Retired None	100.00		200.00	P2018	\$200.00
05/21/2018	Pamela Popovich Redondo Beach, CA 90277	⊠IND □COM □OTH □PTY □SCC	Unemployed None	250.00 Received through inter Democracy Engine 2125 14th St. NW Washington, DC 20009	mediary	250.00	P2018	\$500.00
05/22/2018	Monica Sedia  Lake Forest, CA 92630	⊠IND □COM □OTH □PTY □SCC	Controller Streamline Finishes	1,000.00 Received through inter Democracy Engine 2125 14th St. NW Washington, DC 20009	and a section before the co	,000.00		\$1,000.00
05/23/2018	Davit Maroshvili Los Angeles, CA 90046	⊠IND □COM □OTH □PTY □SCC	Accountant Davit Maroshvili	-1,000.00		0.00	P2018	\$0.00
			SUBTOTAL	.\$ 550.00				
Amount re (Include a     Amount re	A Summary eceived this period – itemized monetary contributions. Ill Schedule A subtotals.) eceived this period – unitemized monetary contribution etary contributions received this period.				OTI PT	othe) H – Other Y – Politic	ual ient Comm r than PTY · (e.g., bus al Party	
	s 1 and 2 Enter here and on the Summary Page. Colu	ımn A. Line 1	) TOTAL \$_	16,623.00				

Amounts may be rounded to whole dollars.

SCHEDULE A (CONT.)

CALIFORNIA

FORM

Statement covers period

2,100.00

SUBTOTAL\$

05/20/2018

				through 06/30/	2018	Page _		of18
NAME OF FILER Tim Goodrich	for Torrance City Council 2018					13958	93	
DATE RECEIVED	FULL NAME, STREET ADDRESS AND ZIP CODE OF CONTRIBUTOR (IF COMMITTEE, ALSO ENTER I.D. NUMBER)	CONTRIBUTOR CODE *	IF AN INDIVIDUAL, ENTER OCCUPATION AND EMPLOYER (IF SELF-EMPLOYED, ENTER NAME OF BUSINESS)	AMOUNT RECEIVED THIS PERIOD	CUMULATIVE TO DATE CALENDAR YEAR (JAN. 1 - DEC. 31)		T	ELECTION O DATE REQUIRED)
CRETARESTANCE	Hany Fangary Hermosa Beach, CA 90254	☑IND □COM □OTH □PTY □SCC	Lawyer Fangary Law Group	250.00 Received through intel Democracy Engine 2125 14th St. NW Washington, DC 20009		50.00	P2018	\$250.00
05/28/2018	Clifford Numark Redondo Beach, CA 90277	☑IND □COM □OTH □PTY □SCC	Adminstrator American Red Cross	Received through intel Democracy Engine 2125 14th St. NW Washington, DC 20009		.00.00	P2018	\$100.00
05/31/2018	Craig Kessler Torrance, CA 90503	□IND □COM □OTH □PTY □SCC	Director Southern California Golf Association	250.00 Received through inte Democracy Engine 2125 14th St. NW Washington, DC 20009	mediary:	350.00	P2018	\$350.00
06/01/2018	AFSCME, AFL-CIO, Council 36 PAC (ID# 747152) 514 Shatto Place 3rd Floor Los Angeles, CA 90020	□IND  ⊠ COM  □ OTH  □ PTY  □ SCC		500.00		500.00		\$500.00
06/01/2018	Ampam Parks Mechanical 17036 Avalon Blvd. Carson, CA 90744	□IND □COM ☑OTH □PTY □SCC		1,000.00	1,0	00.00	P2018	\$1,000.00

\*Contributor Codes

IND - Individual

COM - Recipient Committee

(other than PTY or SCC)

OTH - Other (e.g., business entity)

PTY - Political Party

Amounts may be rounded to whole dollars.

SCHEDULE A (CONT.)

8	Statement covers period	CALIFORNIA ACO
from	05/20/2018	FORM 400
throu	gh06/30/2018	Page6 of18
		I.D. NUMBER
		1395893

Tim Goodrich for Torrance City Council 2018

NAME OF FILER

DATE RECEIVED	FULL NAME, STREET ADDRESS AND ZIP CODE OF CONTRIBUTOR (IF COMMITTEE, ALSO ENTER I.D. NUMBER)	CONTRIBUTOR CODE *	IF AN INDIVIDUAL, ENTER OCCUPATION AND EMPLOYER (IF SELF-EMPLOYED, ENTER NAME OF BUSINESS)	AMOUNT RECEIVED THIS PERIOD	CUMULATIVE TO DATE CALENDAR YEAR (JAN, 1 - DEC. 31)	PER ELECTION TO DATE (IF REQUIRED)	
06/01/2018	California Structural Concepts, Inc. 28358 Constellation Rd. Unit 660 Valencia, CA 91355	□IND □COM 図OTH □PTY □SCC		1,000.00	1,000.00	P2018 \$1,000	0.00
06/01/2018	Timothy Estes Claremont, CA 91711	⊠IND □COM □OTH □PTY □SCC	President Fiesta Parade Floats	250.00 Received through interpretary Engine 2125 14th St. NW Washington, DC 20009		P2018 \$250	0.00
06/01/2018	Hilty's Electric-California, Inc. 16414 N. 91st St. Suite B-101 Scottsdale, AZ 85260	□IND □COM ☑OTH □PTY □SCC		1,000.00	1,000.00	P2018 \$1,000	0.00
06/01/2018	Michael Jennings Cowan Heights, CA 92705		Retired None	1,000.00	7-		
06/01/2018	Jessica Landry Ventura, CA 93001		Writer Jessica Landry	Received through inte Democracy Engine 2125 14th St. NW Washington, DC 20009	rnediary:	P2018 \$200	0.00

\*Contributor Codes

IND - Individual

COM - Recipient Committee

(other than PTY or SCC)

OTH - Other (e.g., business entity)

PTY - Political Party

Amounts may be rounded to whole dollars.

SCHEDULE A (CONT.)

CALIFORNIA

Statement covers period

				from05/20/	2018	ORM	
				through06/30/	2018 Page	7	of18
NAME OF FILER					I.D. N	IUMBER	
Tim Goodrich	for Torrance City Council 2018				139	893	
DATE RECEIVED	FULL NAME, STREET ADDRESS AND ZIP CODE OF CONTRIBUTOR (IF COMMITTEE, ALSO ENTER I.D. NUMBER)	CONTRIBUTOR CODE *	IF AN INDIVIDUAL, ENTER OCCUPATION AND EMPLOYER (IF SELF-EMPLOYED, ENTER NAME OF BUSINESS)	AMOUNT RECEIVED THIS PERIOD	CUMULATIVE TO DATE CALENDAR YEAR (JAN. 1 - DEC. 31)		R ELECTION TO DATE REQUIRED)
06/01/2018	Homer L. Meek Torrance, CA 90505	⊠IND □COM □OTH □PTY □SCC	Retired None	100.00	100.00	P2018	\$130.00
06/01/2018	Mario Obejas Torrance, CA 90505	IND □COM □OTH □PTY □SCC	Chief Strategist Mario Obejas	50.00 Received through inte Democracy Engine 2125 14th St. NW Washington, DC 20009		P2018	\$149.00
06/01/2018	William W. Reynolds Torrance, CA 90501	⊠IND □COM □OTH □PTY □SCC	Retired None	Received through inte Democracy Engine 2125 14th St. NW Washington, DC 20009	mediary:	P2018	\$200.00
06/01/2018	Alfred Sattler Rancho Palos Verdes, CA 90275	☑IND □COM □OTH □PTY □SCC	Unemployed None	250.00 Received through inte Democracy Engine 2125 14th St. NW Washington, DC 20009	mediary:	P2018	\$250.00
06/01/2018	TCA Architects, Inc. 19782 MacArthur Blvd. Suite 300 Irvine, CA 92612	☐IND ☐COM 図OTH ☐PTY ☐SCC		1,000.00	1,000.00	P2018	\$1,000.00
,			SUBTOTAL	\$ 1,500.00			111 化表为

\*Contributor Codes

IND - Individual

COM - Recipient Committee

(other than PTY or SCC)

OTH - Other (e.g., business entity)

PTY - Political Party

SCHEDULE A (CONT.)

Monetary	Contributions Received	Amounts may to whole o		Statement cove  from05/20/  through06/30/	2018	F	FORNIA ORM	460 of18_
NAME OF FILER						I.D. NU	MBER	
Tim Goodrich	for Torrance City Council 2018					13958	193	
DATE RECEIVED	FULL NAME, STREET ADDRESS AND ZIP CODE OF CONTRIBUTOR (IF COMMITTEE, ALSO ENTER I,D. NUMBER)	CONTRIBUTOR CODE *	IF AN INDIVIDUAL, ENTER OCCUPATION AND EMPLOYER (IF SELF-EMPLOYED, ENTER NAME OF BUSINESS)	AMOUNT RECEIVED THIS PERIOD	CUMULATIVE TO CALENDAR Y (JAN, 1 - DEC	EAR	T	ELECTION O DATE EQUIRED)
06/01/2018	Tme AFSCME Local 1117 AFL-CIO 514 Shatto Place Los Angeles, CA 90020	□IND □COM 図OTH □PTY □SCC		500.00	5	00.00	P2018	\$500.00
06/01/2018	Trencore Plastering, Inc. 4501 E. La Palma Ave. Suite 200 Anaheim, CA 92807	□IND □COM ☑OTH □PTY □SCC		1,000.00	1,0	00.00	P2018	\$1,000.00
06/01/2018	Michele Urbina Torrance, CA 90503	☑IND □COM □OTH □PTY □SCC	Independent Contractor Certified Court Reporter	Received through inter Democracy Engine 2125 14th St. NW Washington, DC 20009	600	00.00	P2018	\$140.00
06/04/2018	Pat O. Manion Torrance, CA 90505	☑IND ☐COM ☐OTH ☐PTY ☐SCC	Retired None	100.00	1	00.00	P2018	\$100.00
06/04/2018	Christopher Ridout Rancho Palos Verdes, CA 90275	⊠IND □COM □OTH □PTY □SCC	Attorney Zimmerman Reed	125.00 Received through interpretary Engine 2125 14th St. NW Washington, DC 20009	mediary:	25.00	P2018	\$125.00
			SUBTOTAL	\$ 1,825.00				E ALEMAN E

\*Contributor Codes
IND – Individual
COM – Recipient Committee
(other than PTY or SCC)
OTH – Other (e.g., business entity)
PTY – Political Party
SCC – Small Contributor Committee

Amounts may be rounded to whole dollars.

SCHEDULE A (CONT.)

CALIFORNIA AGO

Statement covers period

				from05/20/	2018	ORM	700
				through 06/30/	2018 Page	9	of <u>18</u>
NAME OF FILER					I.D. N	JMBER	
Tim Goodrich	for Torrance City Council 2018				1395	893	
DATE RECEIVED	FULL NAME, STREET ADDRESS AND ZIP CODE OF CONTRIBUTOR (IF COMMITTEE, ALSO ENTER I.D. NUMBER)	CONTRIBUTOR CODE *	IF AN INDIVIDUAL, ENTER OCCUPATION AND EMPLOYER (IF SELF-EMPLOYED, ENTER NAME OF BUSINESS)	AMOUNT RECEIVED THIS PERIOD	CUMULATIVE TO DATE CALENDAR YEAR (JAN. 1 - DEC. 31)	Т	ELECTION O DATE REQUIRED)
06/05/2018	AFSCME, AFL-CIO, Council 36 PAC (ID# 747152) 514 Shatto Place 3rd Floor Los Angeles, CA 90020	□IND  ©COM □OTH □PTY □SCC		500.00	500.00	P2018	\$500.00
06/05/2018	California Sierra Club P.A.C. (ID# 1399719) 3250 Wilshire Blvd. #1106 Los Angeles, CA 90010	☐IND  IND  IND  OTH  IND  OTH  IND  IND  IND  IND  IND  IND  IND  IN		250.00	250.00	P2018	\$250.00
06/05/2018	Communications Workers of America Southern California Council PAC (ID# 05-062361) 3820 E. Colorado Blvd. Pasadena, CA 91107	□IND □COM □OTH □PTY □SCC		250.00	250.00	P2018	\$250.00
06/05/2018	DLA Piper PAC (ID# 1266205) 500 8th St. NW Washington, DC 20004	□IND ☑COM □OTH □PTY □SCC		500.00	500.00	P2018	\$500.00
06/05/2018	Robert D. Grosher Rancho Palos Verdes, CA 90275	IND  COM  OTH  PTY  SCC	Owner L+B Pipe & Supply	200.00	200.00	P2018	\$700.00
			SUBTOTAL	\$ 1,700.00		1 5 3	The state of

\*Contributor Codes

IND - Individual

COM - Recipient Committee

(other than PTY or SCC)

OTH - Other (e.g., business entity)

PTY - Political Party

Amounts may be rounded to whole dollars.

SCHEDULE A (CONT.)

CALIFORNIA

**FORM** 

Statement covers period

05/20/2018

				through 06/30/	2018			of <u>18</u>
NAME OF FILER							MBER	
Tim Goodrich	n Goodrich for Torrance City Council 2018							
DATE RECEIVED	FULL NAME, STREET ADDRESS AND ZIP CODE OF CONTRIBUTOR (IF COMMITTEE, ALSO ENTER LD. NUMBER)	CONTRIBUTOR CODE *	IF AN INDIVIDUAL, ENTER OCCUPATION AND EMPLOYER (IF SELF-EMPLOYED, ENTER NAME OF BUSINESS)	AMOUNT RECEIVED THIS PERIOD	CUMULATIVE TO CALENDAR Y (JAN. 1 - DEC	EAR	T	ELECTION DIDATE EQUIRED)
06/05/2018	Ed S. Jafari Rancho Palos Verdes, CA 90275	XIND COM OTH PTY	Retired None	1,000.00	1,0	00.00	P2018	\$1,000.00
06/05/2018	LA League of Conservation Voters LALCV 9112C E. Fairview Ave. San Gabriel, CA 91775	☐IND ☐COM ☑OTH ☐ PTY ☐SCC		1,000.00	1,0	00.00	P2018	\$1,000.00
06/05/2018	Natal Jewels 4149 Regal Oak Dr. Encino, CA 91436	□IND □COM ☑OTH □PTY □SCC		1,000.00	1,0	00.00	P2018	\$1,000.00
06/05/2018	Terry Ragins Torrance, CA 90504	⊠IND □COM □OTH □PTY □SCC	Retired None	100.00 Received through inter Democracy Engine 2125 14th St. NW Washington, DC 20009	mediary:	100.00		\$100.00
06/05/2018	Irena Reznik Beverly Hills, CA 90210	⊠IND □COM □OTH □PTY □SCC	President VIG Furniture	1,000.00	1,0	000.00	P2018	\$1,000.00
	SUBTOTAL\$ 4,100.00							

\*Contributor Codes

IND - Individual

COM - Recipient Committee

(other than PTY or SCC)

OTH - Other (e.g., business entity)

PTY - Political Party

Amounts may be rounded to whole dollars.

SCHEDULE A (CONT.)

CALIFORNIA

FORM

Statement covers period

05/20/2018

				from05/20/	2018		JKINI	
				through 06/30/	2018	Page_	of	18
NAME OF FILER						I.D. NU	MBER	
Tim Goodrich	for Torrance City Council 2018					13958	93	
DATE RECEIVED	FULL NAME, STREET ADDRESS AND ZIP CODE OF CONTRIBUTOR (IFCOMMITTEE, ALSO ENTER LD. NUMBER)	CONTRIBUTOR CODE *	IF AN INDIVIDUAL, ENTER OCCUPATION AND EMPLOYER (IF SELF-EMPLOYED, ENTER NAME OF BUSINESS)	AMOUNT RECEIVED THIS PERIOD	CUMULATIVE TO CALENDAR Y (JAN, 1 - DEC	EAR	TOI	LECTION DATE QUIRED)
06/05/2018	SEIU United Healthcare Workers West PAC (ID# 747285) 777 S. Figueroa St. Suite 4050 Los Angeles, CA 90017	□IND  INCOM □OTH □PTY □SCC		500.00		00.00		\$500.00
06/05/2018	Philip Tom Torrance, CA 90581	⊠IND □COM □OTH □PTY □SCC	Owner Philip Tom Antiques Restoration	80.00	2	00.00	P2018	\$200.00
06/05/2018	Ruth E. Vogel Redondo Beach, CA 90277	⊠IND □COM □OTH □PTY □SCC	Retired None	150.00	3	50.00	P2018	\$350.00
06/14/2018	AFSCME, AFL-CIO, Council 36 PAC (ID# 747152) 514 Shatto Place 3rd Floor Los Angeles, CA 90020	□IND ☑COM □OTH □PTY □SCC		-500.00	5	00.00	P2018	\$500.00
	F	□IND □COM □OTH □PTY □SCC		ž				
			SUBTOTALS	230.00	ATTEMPTO		ALC: ALC:	

\*Contributor Codes

IND - Individual

COM - Recipient Committee

(other than PTY or SCC)

OTH - Other (e.g., business entity)

PTY - Political Party

#### Schedule D Summary of Expenditures Supporting/Opposing Other Candidates, Measures and Committees

Amounts may be rounded to whole dollars.

SEE INSTRUCTIONS ON REVERSE

NAME OF FILER

Tim Goodrich for Torrance City Council 2018

Page 12 of 18

I.D. NUMBER

1395893

DATE	NAME OF CANDIDATE, OFFICE, AND DISTRICT, OR MEASURE NUMBER OR LETTER AND JURISDICTION, OR COMMITTEE	TYPE OF PAYMENT	DESCRIPTION (IF REQUIRED)	AMOUNT THIS PERIOD	CUMULATIVE TO DATE CALENDAR YEAR (JAN. 1 - DEC. 31)	PER ELECTION TO DATE (IF REQUIRED)
05/20/2018	Los Angeles County Democratic Central Committee  Support Oppose	X Monetary Contribution Nonmonetary Contribution Independent Expenditure		900.00	900.00	P2018 \$900.00
06/16/2018	Jeffrey Prang Assessor Los Angeles County  Support Oppose	Monetary     Contribution     Nonmonetary     Contribution     Independent     Expenditure		200.00	200.00	P2018 \$200.00
	☐ Support ☐ Oppose	Monetary Contribution Nonmonetary Contribution Independent Expenditure				8
	SUBTOTAL \$ 1,100.00					

#### **Schedule D Summary**

1. Contributions and independent expenditures made this period of \$100 or more. (Include all Schedule D subtotals.)	\$	1,100.00
2. Unitemized contributions and independent expenditures made this period of under \$100	\$	0.00
3. Total contributions and independent expenditures made this period. (Add Lines 1 and 2. Do not enter on the Summary Page.)	TOTAL \$	1,100.00

		<u></u>	SCHEDULE
Schedule E Payments Made	Amounts may be rounded to whole dollars.	Statement covers period	CALIFORNIA 460
SEE INSTRUCTIONS ON REVERSE		through06/30/2018	Page13 of18
NAME OF FILER			I.D. NUMBER
Tim Goodrich for Torrance City Council 2018			1395893
CODES: If one of the following codes accurately describe	s the payment, you may enter the code. Other	erwise, describe the payment.	
CMP campaign paraphernalia/misc.	MBR member communications	RAD radio airtime and production	costs
CNS campaign consultants	MTG meetings and appearances	RFD returned contributions	
CTB contribution (explain nonmonetary)*	OFC office expenses	SAL campaign workers' salaries	
CVC civic donations	PET petition circulating	TEL t.v. or cable airtime and prod	
FIL candidate filing/ballot fees	PHO phone banks	TRC candidate travel, lodging, an	
FND fundraising events	POL polling and survey research	TRS staff/spouse travel, lodging,	
IND independent expenditure supporting/opposing others (explain)*	POS postage, delivery and messenger services		s of the same candidate/sponsor
LEG legal defense	PRO professional services (legal, accounting)	VOT voter registration	

PRT print ads

NAME AND ADDRESS OF PAYEE (IF COMMITTEE, ALSO ENTER I.D. NUMBER)	CODE	OR DESCRIPTION OF PAYMENT	AMOUNT PAID
Llovd Brown Torrance, CA 90504	СМР	y .	100.00
BullsEye Marketing 19425 Londelius St. Northridge, CA 91324	CMP		6,972.20
California Bank & Trust 550 S. Hope St. Los Angeles, CA 90071	СМР	Deposit Item Returned Fee	12.00
* Payments that are contributions or independent expenditu	res must also be summarized on	Schedule D. SUB	TOTAL\$ 7,084.20

WEB information technology costs (internet, e-mail)

campaign literature and mailings

#### Schedule E (Continuation Sheet) Payments Made

Amounts may be rounded to whole dollars.

		SCHEDULE E (CONT.)
State	ement covers period	CALIFORNIA 460
from	05/20/2018	FORM TOO

Page 14 of 18

SEE INSTRUCTIONS ON REVERSE

NAME OF FILER

Tim Goodrich for Torrance City Council 2018

I.D. NUMBER 1395893

06/30/2018

through.

CODES: If one of the following codes accurately describes the payment, you may enter the code. Otherwise, describe the payment. MBR member communications RAD radio airtime and production costs CMP campaign paraphernalia/misc. meetings and appearances RFD returned contributions CNS campaign consultants CTB contribution (explain nonmonetary)\* OFC office expenses SAL campaign workers' salaries TEL t.v. or cable airtime and production costs CVC civic donations PET petition circulating candidate filing/ballot fees candidate travel, lodging, and meals PHO phone banks TRS staff/spouse travel, lodging, and meals FND fundraising events POL polling and survey research independent expenditure supporting/opposing others (explain)\* postage, delivery and messenger services TSF transfer between committees of the same candidate/sponsor ND POS professional services (legal, accounting) VOT voter registration LEG legal defense PRO campaign literature and mailings PRT WEB information technology costs (internet, e-mail) print ads

	- 22		
NAME AND ADDRESS OF PAYEE (IF COMMITTEE, ALSO ENTER I.D. NUMBER)	CODE	OR DESCRIPTION OF PAYMENT	AMOUNT PAID
Democracy Engine 2125 14th St. NW Washington, DC 20009	CMP	Credit Card Procesing Fee	9.57
BullsEye Marketing 19425 Londelius St. Northridge, CA 91324	CMP		5,971.43
Digital Tractor Graphic Design 1831 Bidwell Way Sacramento, CA 95818	PRT		541.25
The House of Printing, Inc. 3336 E. Colorado Blvd. Pasadena, CA 91107	LIT		3,267.92
Democracy Engine 2125 14th St. NW Washington, DC 20009	CMP	Credit Card Procesing Fee	47.27
* Payments that are contributions or independent expenditures must also be summarized	on Schedule I	).	SUBTOTAL \$ 9.837.44

\* Payments that are contributions or independent expenditures must also be summarized on Schedule D.

SUBTOTAL \$

9,837.44

#### Schedule E (Continuation Sheet) **Payments Made**

Amounts may be rounded to whole dollars.

SCHEDUL	EE(	CONT	.)
---------	-----	------	----

Statement covers period	CALIFORNIA 460
through 06/30/2018	Page 15 of 18
	I.D. NUMBER
	1395893

SEE INSTRUCTIONS ON REVERSE

NAME OF FILER

Tim Goodrich for Torrance City Council 2018

CODES: If one of the following codes accurately describes the payment, you may enter the code. Otherwise, describe the payment.

RAD radio airtime and production costs CMP campaign paraphernalia/misc. MBR member communications MTG meetings and appearances RFD returned contributions CNS campaign consultants SAL campaign workers' salaries CTB contribution (explain nonmonetary)\* OFC office expenses TEL t.v. or cable airtime and production costs CVC civic donations PET petition circulating FIL candidate filing/ballot fees PHO phone banks TRC candidate travel, lodging, and meals TRS staff/spouse travel, lodging, and meals POL polling and survey research FND fundraising events IND independent expenditure supporting/opposing others (explain)\* POS postage, delivery and messenger services

PRO professional services (legal, accounting) LEG legal defense

TSF transfer between committees of the same candidate/sponsor

VOT voter registration

LIT campaign literature and mailings	PRT print ads	Services (ie	gai, accoun	WEB information technology cos	ts (internet, e-mail)	
NAME AND ADDRESS OF PA (IF COMMITTEE, ALSO ENTER I.D. N		CODE	OR	DESCRIPTION OF PAYMENT	AMO	OUNT PAID
Political Data Inc. 12501 Imperial Hwy Suite 200 Norwalk, CA 90650		LIT				1,467.74
Digital Tractor Graphic Design 1831 Bidwell Way Sacramento, CA 95818		PRT				541.25
The House of Printing, Inc. 3336 E. Colorado Blvd. Pasadena, CA 91107	e	LIT		¥)		2,514.56
Gould & Orellana, LLC 249 E Ocean Blvd. Long Beach, CA 90802		PRO				150.00
California Bank & Trust 550 S. Hope St. Los Angeles, CA 90071		CMP	Credit	Card Payment		950.00
* Payments that are contributions or independent expen-	ditures must also be summarized o	n Schedule D	).	S	UBTOTAL \$	5,623.55

#### Schedule E (Continuation Sheet) **Payments Made**

Amounts may be rounded to whole dollars.

SCHEDULE E (CONT.)

Statement covers period	CALIFORNIA 460
from 05/20/2018	FORM TOO
through 06/30/2018	Page 16 of 18
	I.D. NUMBER
	1395893

WEB information technology costs (internet, e-mail)

SEE INSTRUCTIONS ON REVERSE

NAME OF FILER

Tim Goodrich for Torrance City Council 2018

campaign literature and mailings

CODES: If one of the following codes accurately describes the payment, you may enter the code. Otherwise, describe the payment.

print ads

CMP	campaign paraphernalia/misc.	MBR	member communications	RAD	radio airtime and production costs
CNS	campaign consultants	MTG	meetings and appearances	RFD	returned contributions
CTB	contribution (explain nonmonetary)*	OFC	office expenses	SAL	campaign workers' salaries
CVC	civic donations	PET	petition circulating	TEL	t.v. or cable airtime and production costs
FIL	candidate filing/ballot fees	PHO	phone banks	TRC	candidate travel, lodging, and meals
FND	fundraising events	POL	polling and survey research	TRS	staff/spouse travel, lodging, and meals
IND	independent expenditure supporting/opposing others (explain)*	POS	postage, delivery and messenger services	TSF	transfer between committees of the same candidate/sponsor
LEG	legal defense	PRO	professional services (legal, accounting)	VOT	voter registration

NAME AND ADDRESS OF PAYEE (IF COMMITTEE, ALSO ENTER I.D. NUMBER)	CODE	OR DESCRIPTION OF PAYMENT	AMOUNT PAID
Democracy Engine 2125 14th St. NW Washington, DC 20009	CMP	Credit Card Procesing Fee	83.26
Democracy Engine 2125 14th St. NW Washington, DC 20009	CMP	Credit Card Procesing Fee	12.74
California Bank & Trust 550 S. Hope St. Los Angeles, CA 90071	СМР	Deposit Item Returned Fee	12.00
California Bank & Trust 550 S. Hope St. Los Angeles, CA 90071	CMP	Credit Card Payment	629.49

SUBTOTAL \$

737.49

<sup>\*</sup> Payments that are contributions or independent expenditures must also be summarized on Schedule D.

Schedule G
Payments Made by an Agent or Independent
Contractor (on Behalf of This Committee)

Amounts may be rounded to whole dollars.

		S	CHEDULE G
Staten	nent covers period	CALIFORNIA	460
from	05/20/2018	FORM	400
through_	06/30/2018	Page	f <u>18</u>

I.D. NUMBER

1395893

SEE INSTRUCTIONS ON REVERSE	Ξ
-----------------------------	---

NAME OF FILER

Tim Goodrich for Torrance City Council 2018

NAME OF AGENT OR INDEPENDENT CONTRACTOR

BullsEye Marketing

CODES: If one of the following codes accurately describes the payment, you may enter the code. Otherwise, describe the pay	CODES:	If c	one of	f the	following	codes accurately	describes the	navment	vou may	enter the code	Otherwise	describe the navn
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------	--------	------	--------	-------	-----------	------------------	---------------	---------	---------	----------------	-----------	-------------------

CMP	campaign paraphernalia/misc.	MBR	member communications	RAD	radio airtime and production costs
CNS	campaign consultants	MTG	meetings and appearances	RFD	returned contributions
CTB	contribution (explain nonmonetary)*	OFC	office expenses	SAL	campaign workers' salaries
CVC	civic donations	PET.	petition circulating	TEL	t.v. or cable airtime and production costs
FIL	candidate filing/ballot fees	PHO	phone banks	TRC	candidate travel, lodging, and meals
FND	fundraising events	POL	polling and survey research	TRS	staff/spouse travel, lodging, and meals
IND	independent expenditure supporting/opposing others (explain)*	POS	postage, delivery and messenger services	TSF	transfer between committees of the same candidate/sponsor
LEG	legal defense	PRO	professional services (legal, accounting)	VOT	voter registration
LΠ	campaign literature and mailings	PRT	print ads	WEB	information technology costs (internet, e-mail)

<sup>\*</sup> Payments that are contributions or independent expenditures must also be summarized on Schedule D.

NAME AND ADDRESS OF PAYEE OR CREDITOR (IF COMMITTEE, ALSO ENTER I.D. NUMBER)	CODE	OR	DESCRIPTION OF PAYMENT	AMOUNT PAID
United States Postal Service 10946 Ratner St. Sun Valley, CA 91352	POS			6,148.00

Attach additional information on appropriately labeled continuation sheets.

TOTAL\* \$

6,148.00

<sup>\*</sup> Do not transfer to any other schedule or to the Summary Page. This total may not equal the amount paid to the agent or independent contractor as reported on Schedule E.

#### Schedule G Payments Made by an Agent or Independent Contractor (on Behalf of This Committee)

Amounts may be rounded to whole dollars.

	SCHEDULE G
Statement covers period	CALIFORNIA ACO
from 05/20/2018	FORM 400
through06/30/2018	Page 18 of 18
	I.D. NUMBER
	1395893

NAME OF FILER

Tim Goodrich for Torrance City Council 2018

NAME OF AGENT OR INDEPENDENT CONTRACTOR

California Bank & Trust

SEE INSTRUCTIONS ON REVERSE

CODES: If one of the following codes accurately describes the payment, you may enter the code. Otherwise, describe the payment.

CMP campaign paraphernalia/misc. member communications RAD radio airtime and production costs CNS campaign consultants MTG meetings and appearances RFD returned contributions CTB contribution (explain nonmonetary)\* OFC office expenses SAL campaign workers' salaries CVC civic donations PET petition circulating TEL t.v. or cable airtime and production costs FIL candidate filing/ballot fees PHO phone banks TRC candidate travel, lodging, and meals FND fundraising events TRS staff/spouse travel, lodging, and meals polling and survey research IND independent expenditure supporting/opposing others (explain)\* postage, delivery and messenger services TSF transfer between committees of the same candidate/sponsor LEG legal defense professional services (legal, accounting) VOT voter registration campaign literature and mailings WEB information technology costs (internet, e-mail) PRT print ads

<sup>\*</sup> Payments that are contributions or independent expenditures must also be summarized on Schedule D.

NAME AND ADDRESS OF PAYEE OR CREDITOR (IF COMMITTEE, ALSO ENTER I.D. NUMBER)	CODE	OR	DESCRIPTION OF PAYMENT		AMOUNT PAID
Los Angeles County Democratic Central Committee (ID# C00300731) 3550 Wilshire Blvd. #1203 Los Angeles, CA 90068	СТВ				900.00
Tortilla Cantina 1225 El Prado Ave. Torrance, CA 90501	FND				251,85
Jeffrey Prang for Assessor 2018 (ID# 1396928) 419 N. Larchmont Blvd. #37 Los Angeles, CA 90004	CTB				200.00
Attach additional information on appropriately labeled continuation sheets.		*		TOTAL* \$	1,351.85

\* Do not transfer to any other schedule or to the Summary Page. This total may not equal the amount paid to the agent or independent contractor as reported on Schedule E.

FPPC Form 460 (Jan/2016) FPPC Advice: advice@fppc.ca.gov (866/275-3772) www.fppc.ca.gov